
CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO GIMNASIA
ARTISTICA JUVENIL - GAM

Aracaju 4 a 9 de Noviembre de 2009

Competition WAG Day 6/11/2009
Concourse I HOUR: 22:23:54
All categories TEAM COMPETITION FINAL
All teams
The total of gymnasts is : 40

Results

Ranki Team Fed. Penal. TOTAL Diferen.
Ranki Num. Name

1 BRASIL 42.450 40.750 41.750 47.250 41.800 39.950 253.950 0

1. 106 SASAKI Sérgio 14.950 14.000 14.100 16.050 14.200 13.550 86.850 -0.000

3. 105 BARBOSA Petrix 13.700 14.350 15.700 14.050 13.900 71.700 -15.150

12. 107 MARIANO* Arthur 13.550 13.300 15.500 13.550 55.900 -30.950

26. 108 SOUZA* Caio 13.950 13.050 12.500 39.500 -47.350

2 U. S. A. 42.300 42.150 41.400 46.800 41.750 39.000 253.400 -0.550

2. 140 MAESTES C. J. 14.250 14.450 14.750 15.500 14.050 13.650 86.650 -0.000

4. 138 MIKULAC Samuel 14.400 13.800 13.300 15.800 14.100 13.150 84.550 -2.100

11. 139 MARTIN II* Larry Jake 13.650 13.900 13.350 13.600 54.500 -32.150

15. 141 GLENN* Jesse 15.500 12.200 27.700 -58.950

3 COLÔMBIA 40.300 41.750 40.150 44.650 41.050 38.050 245.95 0 -8.000

5. 116 CALVO* Jossimar 13.750 13.150 13.400 14.750 13.950 13.350 82.350 -0.000

6. 117 MUNOZ* Jhonny 13.050 14.400 13.350 14.650 14.000 12.650 82.100 -0.250

10. 115 LUGO Didier 13.500 14.200 13.400 15.250 13.100 69.450 -12.900

39. 114 SANDOVAL* Javier 12.050 12.050 -70.300

4 CANADÁ 40.350 38.100 40.800 46.050 39.250 36.500 241.050 - 12.900

9. 110 BIRL* Jaylan 14.000 12.750 13.350 15.650 12.700 12.900 81.350 -0.000

8. 109 WATSON* Robert 13.800 12.400 13.750 13.550 13.400 66.900 -14.450

21. 112 DOWERS* Tarik 12.550 12.950 14.800 10.200 50.500 -30.850

22. 111 GALVAN* Ian 13.700 15.600 13.000 42.300 -39.050

5 MÉXICO 39.450 36.300 40.150 43.700 39.750 38.350 237.700 -16.250

14. 129 CERVANTES* Javier 12.950 11.500 13.350 14.700 13.700 12.600 78.800 -0.000

16. 128 MONROY* Emmanuel 13.000 11.150 13.250 15.100 13.050 12.550 78.100 -0.700

38. 127 BONILLA* Rodolfo 13.650 13.550 13.000 13.200 53.400 -25.400

33. 130 PRIETO Adrian 13.500 13.900 27.400 -51.400

6 VENEZUELA 37.500 35.550 40.100 44.050 38.950 38.200 234.350 -19.600

17. 142 ROJO* Junior 11.950 12.400 13.750 14.850 12.350 12.650 77.950 -0.000

18. 145 SANQUIZ Ubaldo 12.800 13.400 14.600 12.950 53.750 -24.200

24. 144 CARRILLO Jose 11.850 12.950 14.600 13.650 53.050 -24.900

25. 143 GONZALEZ* Fabian 12.750 11.300 12.950 12.600 49.600 -28.350



CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO GIMNASIA
ARTISTICA JUVENIL - GAM

Aracaju 4 a 9 de Noviembre de 2009

Competition WAG Day 6/11/2009
Concourse I HOUR: 22:23:54
All categories TEAM COMPETITION FINAL
All teams
The total of gymnasts is : 40

Results

Ranki Team Fed. Penal. TOTAL Diferen.
Ranki Num. Name

7 CUBA 41.000 34.000 39.550 44.250 35.950 39.550 234.300 -19.650

7. 122 VILA SARVIA* Ernesto 14.200 12.150 13.200 15.400 13.100 13.650 81.700 -0.000

19. 123 DIEGUEZ* Dorian Avila 13.650 10.000 13.600 14.600 11.800 12.900 76.550 -5.150

23. 124 TORRECILLA* Rafael Rosendi 13.150 11.850 12.750 14.250 11.050 13.000 76.050 -5.650

8 PORTO RICO 39.750 35.300 40.700 45.450 39.450 32.300 232.950 -21.000

20. 137 SANABRIA* Ismael 13.650 13.200 15.350 13.250 10.150 65.600 -0.000

13. 134 RODRIGUEZ Nestor 13.700 12.600 14.050 12.850 11.650 64.850 -0.750

27. 135 TORRES* Alexis 12.400 11.200 13.450 15.600 52.650 -12.950

30. 136 ROSARIO* Yamil 11.500 14.500 13.350 10.500 49.850 -15.750

9 ARGENTINA 38.900 33.650 38.400 43.150 36.550 33.700 224.350 -29.600

29. 102 AREAN Andres 13.550 12.300 14.500 11.400 11.600 63.350 -0.000

28. 101 GOMEZ Ignacio 11.350 13.600 13.900 12.650 10.900 62.400 -0.950

32. 104 POUCHAN* Santiago 13.000 11.400 12.500 12.500 49.400 -13.950

31. 103 FRANCIONI Brian Marcelo 12.350 10.900 14.750 11.200 49.200 -14.150

10 PERU 37.200 31.750 33.500 39.750 36.000 30.150 208.350 -45.600

34. 131 GALLEGOS* Mauricio 12.650 11.350 9.950 13.100 12.900 10.200 70.150 -0.000

35. 133 GROVAS* Fabricio 12.500 11.000 11.500 13.700 10.650 9.800 69.150 -1.000

36. 132 DEZA* Renato 12.050 9.400 12.050 12.950 12.450 10.150 69.050 -1.100

11 COSTA RICA 12.600 9.150 17.900 28.550 17.750 14.400 100.350 -153,600

37. 118 SOTO* Tarik 12.600 3.800 12.150 15.350 11.750 11.800 67.450 -0.000

40. 119 ROMERO* Willian 5.350 5.750 13.200 6.000 2.600 32.900 -34.550



CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO GIMNASIA
ARTISTICA JUVENIL - GAM

Aracaju 4 a 9 de Noviembre de 2009

Competition WAG DAY: 6/11/2009
Concourse I HOUR: 22:23:05
All categories INDIVIDUAL COMPETITION FINAL
All teams
The total of gymnasts is : 40

Results

Ranki Num. Name Team TOTAL Diferen.

1 106 SASAKI Sérgio BRASIL 14.950 14.000 14.100 16.050 14.200 13.550 86.850 0

2 140 MAESTES C. J. U. S. A. 14.250 14.450 14.750 15.500 14.050 13.650 86.650 -0.200

3 105 BARBOSA Petrix BRASIL 13.300 13.700 14.350 15.700 14.050 13.900 85.000 -1.850

4 138 MIKULAC Samuel U. S. A. 14.400 13.800 13.300 15.800 14.100 13.150 84.550 -2.300

5 116 CALVO* Jossimar COLÔMBIA 13.750 13.150 13.400 14.750 13.950 13.350 82.350 -4.500

6 117 MUNOZ* Jhonny COLÔMBIA 13.050 14.400 13.350 14.650 14.000 12.650 82.100 -4.750

7 122 VILA SARVIA* Ernesto CUBA 14.200 12.150 13.200 15.400 13.100 13.650 81.700 -5.150

8 109 WATSON* Robert CANADÁ 13.800 12.400 13.750 14.650 13.550 13.400 81.550 -5.300

9 110 BIRL* Jaylan CANADÁ 14.000 12.750 13.350 15.650 12.700 12.900 81.350 -5.500

10 115 LUGO Didier COLÔMBIA 13.500 14.200 13.400 15.250 13.100 11.850 81.300 -5.550

11 139 MARTIN II* Larry Jake U. S. A. 13.650 13.900 13.350 14.650 13.600 11.400 80.550 -6.300

12 107 MARIANO* Arthur BRASIL 13.550 12.050 13.300 15.500 13.550 12.100 80.050 -6.800

13 134 RODRIGUEZ Nestor PORTO RICO 13.700 12.600 14.050 14.350 12.850 11.650 79.200 -7.650

14 129 CERVANTES* Javier MÉXICO 12.950 11.500 13.350 14.700 13.700 12.600 78.800 -8.050

15 141 GLENN* Jesse U. S. A. 13.550 11.600 12.200 15.500 13.100 12.200 78.150 -8.700

16 128 MONROY* Emmanuel MÉXICO 13.000 11.150 13.250 15.100 13.050 12.550 78.100 -8.750

17 142 ROJO* Junior VENEZUELA 11.950 12.400 13.750 14.850 12.350 12.650 77.950 -8.900

18 145 SANQUIZ Ubaldo VENEZUELA 12.800 10.800 13.400 14.600 12.300 12.950 76.850 -10.000

19 123 DIEGUEZ* Dorian Avila CUBA 13.650 10.000 13.600 14.600 11.800 12.900 76.550 -10.300

20 137 SANABRIA* Ismael PORTO RICO 13.650 10.900 13.200 15.350 13.250 10.150 76.500 -10.350

21 112 DOWERS* Tarik CANADÁ 12.550 12.950 13.100 14.800 12.650 10.200 76.250 -10.600

22 111 GALVAN* Ian CANADÁ 11.550 12.400 13.700 15.600 13.000 9.950 76.200 -10.650

23 124 TORRECILLA* Rafael Ros CUBA 13.150 11.850 12.750 14.250 11.050 13.000 76.050 -10.800

24 144 CARRILLO Jose VENEZUELA 11.450 11.850 12.950 14.600 13.650 11.250 75.750 -11.100

25 143 GONZALEZ* Fabian VENEZUELA 12.750 11.300 12.050 13.950 12.950 12.600 75.600 -11.250

26 108 SOUZA* Caio BRASIL 13.950 13.050 8.100 14.950 12.500 12.500 75.050 -11.800

27 135 TORRES* Alexis PORTO RICO 12.400 11.200 13.450 15.600 12.400 9.250 74.300 -12.550

28 101 GOMEZ Ignacio ARGENTINA 11.250 11.350 13.600 13.900 12.650 10.900 73.650 -13.200



CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO GIMNASIA
ARTISTICA JUVENIL - GAM

Aracaju 4 a 9 de Noviembre de 2009

Competition WAG DAY: 6/11/2009
Concourse I HOUR: 22:23:05
All categories INDIVIDUAL COMPETITION FINAL
All teams
The total of gymnasts is : 40

Results

Ranki Num. Name Team TOTAL Diferen.

29 102 AREAN Andres ARGENTINA 13.550 9.750 12.300 14.500 11.400 11.600 73.100 -13.750

30 136 ROSARIO* Yamil PORTO RICO 11.900 11.500 10.750 14.500 13.350 10.500 72.500 -14.350

31 103 FRANCIONI Brian Marcelo ARGENTINA 12.350 10.900 11.850 14.750 11.350 11.200 72.400 -14.450

32 104 POUCHAN* Santiago ARGENTINA 13.000 11.400 12.500 13.200 12.500 9.050 71.650 -15.200

33 130 PRIETO Adrian MÉXICO 13.500 10.050 10.600 13.900 10.450 12.250 70.750 -16.100

34 131 GALLEGOS* Mauricio PERU 12.650 11.350 9.950 13.100 12.900 10.200 70.150 -16.700

35 133 GROVAS* Fabricio PERU 12.500 11.000 11.500 13.700 10.650 9.800 69.150 -17.700

36 132 DEZA* Renato PERU 12.050 9.400 12.050 12.950 12.450 10.150 69.050 -17.800

37 118 SOTO* Tarik COSTA RICA 12.600 3.800 12.150 15.350 11.750 11.800 67.450 -19.400

38 127 BONILLA* Rodolfo MÉXICO 12.750 13.650 13.550 0 13.000 13.200 66.150 -20.700

39 114 SANDOVAL* Javier COLÔMBIA 12.650 12.300 12.050 37.000 -49.850

40 119 ROMERO* Willian COSTA RICA 5.350 5.750 13.200 6.000 2.600 32.900 -53.950


